Lead Style "1V1"
"Long/Short"
Lead Style "6V1"
"Outside Hockeystick"
D
max.
D
max.

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No. Fig. Value
(µF)
Case
Code
Volt
(DC)
Max. DLC @ 25ºC,
(µA)
Max. DF @ +25ºC
120 Hz (%)
Price Each
1 25 100 500 1000
74-199D6.3V10 199D106X96R3B1V1 A 10 B 6.3 0.6 8 .86 .60 .465 .36 .31
74-199D6.3V33 199D336X96R3C1V1 A 33 C 6.3 2 8 1.06 .83 .63 .476 .42
74-199D6.3V47 199D476X96R3D1V1 A 47 D 6.3 2.9 8 1.18 .92 .697 .527 .465
74-199D6.3V68 199D686X96R3D1V1 A 68 D 6.3 4 8 1.48 1.29 .925 .802 .682
74-199D6.3V100 199D107X96R3D1V1 A 100 D 6.3 5 10 3.06 2.44 1.89 1.44 1.26
74-199D10V10 199D106X9010B1V1 A 10 B 10 1 8 .94 .715 .511 .396 .341
74-199D10V22 199D226X9010C1V1 A 22 C 10 2 8 1.10 1.01 .652 .493 .435
74-199D10V33 199D336X9010D1V1 A 33 D 10 3 8 1.25 .99 .742 .561 .495
74-199D10V68 199D686X9010D1V1 A 68 D 10 5 8 3.06 2.44 1.89 1.44 1.26
74-199D10V100 199D107X9010E6V1 B 100 E 10 6 10 4.64 4.06 2.90 2.32 2.09
74-199D10V220 199D227X9010F6V1 B 220 F 10 8 10 6.39 5.65 4.54 3.90 3.62
74-199D16V2.2 199D225X9016A1V1 A 2.2 A 16 0.5 6 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D16V3.3 199D335X9016A1V1 A 3.3 A 16 0.5 6 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D16V4.7 199D475X9016B1V1 A 4.7 B 16 0.7 6 .86 .60 .465 .36 .31
74-199D16V6.8 199D685X9016B1V1 A 6.8 B 16 1 6 .98 .74 .534 .414 .356
74-199D16V10 199D106X9016C1V1 A 10 C 16 1.5 8 .95 .74 .562 .425 .375
74-199D16V22 199D226X9016D1V1 A 22 D 16 3.5 8 1.18 .92 .697 .527 .465
74-199D16V33 199D336X9016D1V1 A 33 D 16 4 8 2.07 1.65 1.28 .976 .854
74-199D16V47 199D476X9016E6V1 B 47 E 16 5 8 3.80 3.33 2.38 1.90 1.70
74-199D16V68 199D686X9016E6V1 B 68 E 16 6 8 4.64 4.06 2.90 2.32 2.09
74-199D16V100 199D107X9016F6V1 B 100 F 16 7 10 5.55 5.19 4.19 3.45 3.21
74-199D20V2.2 199D225X9020A1V1 A 2.2 A 20 0.5 6 .72 .63 .456 .36 .326
74-199D20V10 199D106X9020C1V1 A 10 C 20 2 8 1.14 .822 .675 .51 .45
74-199D20V15 199D156X9020D1V1 A 15 D 20 2.5 8 1.28 1.12 .805 .57 .54
74-199D20V22 199D226X9020D1V1 A 22 D 20 3 8 2.07 1.65 1.28 .976 .854
74-199D20V47 199D476X9020E6V1 B 47 E 20 5 8 4.36 3.81 2.72 2.22 2.09
74-199D25V1.5 199D155X9025A1V1 A 1.5 A 25 0.5 6 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D25V2.2 199D225X9025A1V1 A 2.2 A 25 0.5 6 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D25V4.7 199D475X9025B1V1 A 4.7 B 25 1 6 .98 .74 .534 .414 .356
74-199D25V6.8 199D685X9025C1V1 A 6.8 C 25 1.5 6 1.18 .92 .697 .527 .465
74-199D25V15 199D156X9025D1V1 A 15 D 25 3 8 2.28 1.80 1.40 1.07 .938
74-199D25V22 199D226X9025D1V1 A 22 D 25 4 8 3.06 2.44 1.89 1.44 1.26
74-199D25V47E 199D476X9025E6V1 B 47 E 25 6 8 4.38 3.90 2.97 2.45 2.27
74-199D25V68 199D686X9025F6V1 B 68 F 25 7 8 6.39 5.65 4.54 3.90 3.62
74-199D35V0.1 199D104X9035A1V1 A 0.1 A 35 0.5 4 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D35V0.15 199D154X9035A1V1 A 0.15 A 35 0.5 4 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D35V0.22 199D224X9035A1V1 A 0.22 A 35 0.5 4 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D35V0.47 199D474X9035A1V1 A 0.47 A 35 0.5 4 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D35V0.68 199D684X9035A1V1 A 0.68 A 35 0.5 4 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D35V1.0 199D105X9035A1V1 A 1 A 35 0.5 4 .76 .56 .384 .304 .256
74-199D35V1.5 199D155X9035A1V1 A 1.5 A 35 0.5 6 .72 .63 .456 .36 .326
74-199D35V2.2 199D225X9035B1V1 A 2.2 B 35 0.7 6 .90 .683 .488 .378 .325
74-199D35V3.3 199D335X9035B1V1 A 3.3 B 35 1 6 1.03 .78 .558 .432 .372
74-199D35V4.7 199D475X9035C1V1 A 4.7 C 35 1.5 6 1.06 .83 .63 .476 .42
74-199D35V15 199D156X9035E6V1 B 15 E 35 4 8 4.36 3.81 2.72 2.22 2.09
74-199D35V33 199D336X9035F6V1 B 33 F 35 6 8 4.82 4.30 3.28 2.70 2.50
74-199D35V47 199D476X9035F6V1 B 47 F 35 7 8 6.39 5.65 4.54 3.90 3.62
74-199D50V0.1 199D104X9050A1V1 A 0.1 A 50 0.5 4 .81 .59 .408 .323 .272
74-199D50V0.22 199D224X9050A1V1 A 0.22 A 50 0.5 4 .81 .59 .408 .323 .272
74-199D50V0.33 199D334X9050A1V1 A 0.33 A 50 0.5 4 .86 .60 .465 .36 .31
74-199D50V1.0 199D105X9050B1V1 A 1 B 50 0.5 4 .86 .60 .465 .36 .31
74-199D50V2.2 199D225X9050C1V1 A 2.2 C 50 1.1 6 1.18 .92 .697 .527 .489
74-199D50V10 199D106X9050F6V1 B 10 F 50 4 8 7.11 6.22 4.68 3.67 3.43
74-199D50V22 199D226X9050F6V1 B 22 F 50 6 8 7.47 6.60 5.31 4.56 4.23
DIMENSIONS: in.
A B
Case Code
Dimensions: in. (mm)